

I/we have completed a deferred gift to support Harbin Hot Springs by means of:

Type of Gift:

Bequest (Will)	Retirement Account Designation	
Charitable Remainder Trust	Life Insurance	
Charitable Remainder Annuity Trust	Life Insurance Beneficiary Designation	
Revocable Trust	Deferred Gift Annuity	
Other: (please describe)	Charitable Gift Annuity	

Estimated Value of Gift: US\$, or other currency____

Gift Purpose:

- ___ Unrestricted to support Harbin Hot Springs as best deemed appropriate after the gift is received
- ___ Designated for the following purpose(s):

Contact Information: (Attorney, CPA, as appropriate)

Donor(s):		
Name		
Signature	Date	
Name		
Signature	Date	
Email Address		

We urge you to seek the advice of professional counsel when making any decision involving your assets.

The tax identification number for Harbin Hot Springs is 23-7422390.

Please return this form by post to: Harbin Hot Springs, PO Box 782, Middletown, CA 95461; as an email attachment to: fundraising@harbin.org; by fax to: +1-707-987-0616

If you have any questions, please contact us at: 707-802-8684

Your generosity is so deeply appreciated.